
Speed Flow Force Speed Flow Force Speed Flow Force

cfm lb cfm lb cfm lb

psi bar Lpm N Lpm N Lpm N

1.2 128 3.5 232 5.0 345

33 568 99 1034 142 1532

2.1 190 5.3 331 8.4 538

59 846 150 1473 238 2394

3.0 258 7.2 445 12.0 719

85 1146 204 1981 340 3197

3.7 280 9.4 518 15.0 814

105 1245 266 2302 425 3620

lb-in

kg-mm

psi

bar

10,800

13,500

15,600

16,600

30,500

35,500

37,000

15,750

18,800

21,800

23,500

GTRF Stainless Steel Turbines by Findeva                                              
Performance Data

Pressure

Vibrator Model

GT-10-RF GT-16-RF GT-25-RF

rpm rpm rpm

0.104

0.083 0.38 1.20

20 1.38

40 2.76

60 4.14

80 5.52

Unbalance
0.007 0.033

25,000

Start-Up 
Pressure

15 15 15

1.0 1.0 1.0


